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Hepati

OP IP Sus Con D Sus Con D Sus Con D A D

C D C D C C Imp Ind Imp Ind Imp Ind

1 TVM 683 16 - - - 10 4 - 1 6 - 167 4 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4

2 KLM 672 8 - - - 3 1 - - - - 52 7 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 PTA 334 3 - - - 3 - - 1 2 - 36 3 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 IDK 269 3 - - - 2 - - 1 1 - 40 1 1 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 1 -

5 KTM 328 6 - - - - - - - 2 - 40 5 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 ALP 402 1 - - - 4 1 - 2 1 - 78 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

7 EKM 564 25 - - - 17 10 - 3 2 1 166 6 12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

9 TSR 698 8 - - - 3 - - - 1 - 202 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3

9 PKD 736 14 - - - 9 12 - 1 - - 130 6 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 -

10 MPM 1586 9 - - - 4 2 - 4 - - 267 22 10 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - -

11 KKD 800 1 - - - 3 3 - 1 4 1 117 8 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

12 WYD 413 3 - - - 4 - - 2 1 - 96 5 - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - -

13 KNR 446 4 - - - 2 - - 1 1 1 130 12 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14 KSD 569 7 - - - - - - - - - 57 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TOT 8500 108 - - - 64 33 - 17 21 3 1578 98 43 - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - 2 9

C D

TVM: 4

KLM: 1

PTA: -

IDK: -

KTM: -

ALP: 1

EKM: 10

TSR: -

PKD: 12

MPM 2

KKD 3

WYD -

KNR -
KSD: -

21 3

2 0

0 0

Lepto
TVM: Nedumangad, Vellarada, Kunnathukal, Malayinkeezhu, Manamboor, Cherunniyoor, PTA: Anicadu, PTA Municipality, IDK: Vandiperiyar, KTM: Kadanadu, 

Arpookkara, ALP: Chettikad RHTC, EKM: Fortkochi,Vengola, TSR: Kolazhy, KKD: Unnikulam, Perambra, Kodenchery, Kannadikkal, WYD: Chethalayam, KNR: ARALAM

Malaria IDK: Devikulam 2

Shigella Amoebic Meningo Encephalitis: TVM: Udayamperoor  ( Microscopically Confirmed )

GH EKM-10

Ambalappara, Kadampazhippuram, Kannadi, Keralassery, Kodumba, Vannamada, Ongallur, Peruvemba, Puduppariyaram-2, Shoranur, Sreekrishapuram.

Thazhekode, Pothukal

Chelannur, Peruvayal, Kunnumangalam

vettackal

Disease 

Dengue 33 0

Thonippara, Kollayil, Venpakal, Keezhattingal

West kallada
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Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death

1 - - 8500 - - - 36211 1 - - 2270537 17

Ind. - - - - - - - - - - 5 -

Imp. - - 2 - - - 14 - - - 993 2

3 64 - 33 - 229 - 107 1 26798 19 9720 42

4 - - - - - - 1 - 2 - 47 -

5 - - - - - -

6 2 - 5 - 156 13

7 17 2 21 3 46 3 69 4 1936 144 2911 180

8 45 - 43 - 172 - 140 - 16993 12 10540 61

9 - - - - - - 3 - - - 24 -

10 - - - - - - - - 1 - 3 1

11 2 - - - 22 - 4 - 1789 - 378 -

12 - - 1578 - - - 7132 - - - 450502 9

13 - - - - - - - - 281 - 22 -

14 - - 29 - - - 110 - - - 24460 -

15 - - 98 - - - 382 - - - 23850 8

16 - - 9 - 64 - 6663 41

17 - - 2 - - - 9 - 122 - 707 13

18 - - - - - - - - 8 - 2 -

19 - - - - - - - - 4 4 25 25

20 - - - - - - - - 1 - - -

21 - - - - - - - - - - 4 2

22 - - - - - - - - 1 - 17 -

23 - - - - - - 1 - 18 - 109 -

24 - - - - - - - - 27 3 2 -

25 - - 1 1 - - 8 4 - - 161 37

 Note:-The Reported caes and Deaths are based on Preliminary report and are liable to change after Lab tests and Death audits

Amebic 

Meningoencephalitis

TVM: Amebic Meningoencephalitis Death: 58/M,  Koduman, Attingal, DOD:05.11.2025

TVM: Prob Lepto Death: 45/M,  KOLLODE, DOD:02.11.2025

IDK: Prob Lepto Death:  30/M, Kamakshy, DOD: 30/10/2025

EKM: Lepto Death:  47/F, Poothrika, DOD: 03.11.25

KKD: Lepto Death: 77/F, Eraghipalam, UPHC Kannadikkal,  DOD : 04.11.2025

KNR: Lepto Death: 52/M,  Peravoor, DOD 29.10.2025 

Nipah

M Pox

Shigella

West Nile

Diphtheria

Rabies

Zika

ADD

Measles

Mumps

Chicken Pox

Influenza

Scrub Typhus

AES

Leptospirosis

Hepatitis-A

Hepatitis-E

Cholera

Typhoid

Fever

2 Malaria

Dengue Fever

Chikungunya

Con JE

ANALYSIS OF COMMUNICABLE DISEASES 05-11-25

Sl.No. Disease
Daily Present Month Cumulative 2025
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